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Date wise increase / decrease in shareholding of top 10 shareholders during the Financial Year 2014-15

Shareholding at the beginning
of the year

Cumulative Shareholding
during the year

(i.e. as on April 1, 2014) Increase/
SI. No.| Name of the Shareholder S— Date Decrease'in Reason A
No of shares |shares of the S No of shares |shares of the
Company Company

1 Colonial First State 1,76,44,927 0.53 01/04/2014
Investments Limited As 23/05/2014 (7,12,657)|  sale 169,32270 | 047
Res;::(:)?::‘l:z E;i;lttztz:reThe 30/05/2014 (20,81,609) Sale 1,48,50,661 0.41
Wholesale Global 02/06/2014 (5,28,749)|  sale 1,43,21,912 0.40
Emerging Markets Fund® 03/06/2014 (2,95,661)|  Ssale 1,40,26,251 0.39
04/06/2014 (6,718) Sale 1,40,19,533 0.39
05/06/2014 (1,99,536)]  sale 1,38,19,997 |  0.38
06/06/2014 (3.38331)|  sale 1,34,81,666 | 037
09/06/2014 (6,47,988) Sale 1,28,33,678 0.36
13/06/2014 (6,36,835) Sale 1,21,96,843 0.34
31/10/2014 (609) Sale 1,21,96,234 0.34
31/03/2015 1,21,96,234 0.34

2 First State Investments 1,93,28,760 0.58 01/04/2014
'(Honzkong) Limited A/_C 23/05/2014 (8,30,877)|  sale 1,84,97,883 0.51
F":;::::::T:::::fé,"g 30/05/2014 (24,26918)]  sale 1,60,70,965 |  0.45
02/06/2014 (6,16,461)]  Sale 1,54,54,504 0.43
03/06/2014 (3,44,707)|  sale 1,51,09,797 0.42
04/06/2014 (7,832)]  sale 1,51,01,965 0.42
05/06/2014 (2,32,636) Sale 1,48,69,329 0.41
06/06/2014 (3,94,456)|  sale 1,44,74,873 0.40
09/06/2014 (7,55,478)]  sale 1,37,19,395 0.38
13/06/2014 (7,42,476) Sale 1,29,76,919 0.36
24/10/2014 (4,94,958) Sale 1,24,81,961 0.35
31/10/2014 (258)  sale 1,24,81,703 0.35
20/03/2015 (18,95970)|  sale 1,0585733 | 0.9
31/03/2015 1,05,85,733 0.29

3 P5 Asia Investments 33,00,00,000 9.94 01/04/2014
(Mauritius) Ltd 05/09/2014 (8,50,00,000) Sale 24,50,00,000 6.81
31/03/2015 24,50,00,000 6.81

4 Axiata Investments 2 19,54,27,333 5.89 01/04/2014
(India) Limited 01/08/2014 5,18,38,540 | purchase” | 24,72,65,873 6.87
31/03/2015 24,72,65,873 6.87

5 Axiata Investments 1 46,47,34,670 14.00 01/04/2014
(India) Limited 31/03/2015 46,47,34,670 12.92

6 ICICI Prudential Life 89,43,090 0.27 01/04/2014
Insurance Company Ltd® 04/04/2014 22,244 | Purchase 89,65,334 0.25
11/04/2014 6,976 | Purchase 89,72,310 0.25
25/04/2014 4,611 | Purchase 89,76,921 0.25
02/05/2014 34,957 | Purchase 90,11,878 0.25
09/05/2014 10,308 | Purchase 90,22,186 0.25
16/05/2014 (10,044)|  sale 90,12,142 0.25
23/05/2014 1,321 | Purchase 90,13,463 0.25
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Shareholding at the beginning
of the year

Cumulative Shareholding
during the year

(i.e. as on April 1, 2014) Increase/
Sl. No.| Name of the Shareholder Date Decrease in Reason
% of total shareholding % of total
No of shares |shares of the No of shares |shares of the
Company Company
30/05/2014 14,00,482 | Purchase 1,04,13,945 0.29
02/06/2014 20,01,175 | Purchase 1,24,15,120 0.35
03/06/2014 (6,539)|  Sale 1,24,08,581 0.34
04/06/2014 6,539 | Purchase 1,24,15,120 0.35
05/06/2014 22,202 | Purchase 1,24,37,322 0.35
06/06/2014 (718)]  sale 1,24,36,604 0.35
09/06/2014 (5,09,962)|  Sale 1,19,26,642 0.33
13/06/2014 |  2:20,00,000 | Purchase 3,39,26,642 0.94
20/06/2014 (12,22,856)|  Sale 3,27,03,786 0.91
30/06/2014 17,358 | Purchase 3,27,21,144 0.91
04/07/2014 7,86,132 | Purchase 3,35,07,276 0.93
11/07/2014 73,072 | Purchase 3,35,80,348 0.93
18/07/2014 95,396 | Purchase 3,36,75,744 0.94
25/07/2014 93,163 | Purchase 3,37,68,907 0.94
01/08/2014 23,148 | Purchase 3,37,92,055 0.94
08/08/2014 (4,03,063)|  Sale 3,33,88,992 0.93
15/08/2014 (40,701)|  Sale 3,33,48,291 0.93
22/08/2014 2,17,733 | Purchase 3,35,66,024 0.93
29/08/2014 11,755 | Purchase 3,35,77,779 0.93
05/09/2014 (9,88,435)|  Sale 3,25,89,344 0.91
12/09/2014 (5,36,552)|  Sale 3,20,52,792 0.89
19/09/2014 14,819 | Purchase 3,20,67,611 0.89
26/09/2014 (557,192)|  Sale 3,15,10,419 0.88
30/09/2014 1,64,164 | Purchase 3,16,74,583 0.88
17/10/2014 1,53,390 | Purchase 3,18,27,973 0.88
24/10/2014 1,50,341 | Purchase 3,19,78,314 0.89
31/10/2014 2,13,654 | Purchase 3,21,91,968 0.89
14/11/2014 4,28,411 | Purchase 3,26,20,379 0.91
21/11/2014 (38,771)|  Sale 3,25,81,608 0.91
28/11/2014 (563,532)|  Sale 3,20,18,076 0.89
05/12/2014 2,92,871 | Purchase 3,23,10,947 0.90
12/12/2014 2,05,582 | Purchase 3,25,16,529 0.90
19/12/2014 4,71,178 | Purchase 3,29,87,707 0.92
31/12/2014 2,29,898 | Purchase 3,32,17,605 0.92
02/01/2015 63,082 | Purchase 3,32,80,687 0.92
09/01/2015 1,68,305 | Purchase 3,34,48,992 0.93
16/01/2015 5,73,642 | Purchase 3,40,22,634 0.95
23/01/2015 3,27,780 | Purchase 3,43,50,414 0.95
30/01/2015 80,214 | Purchase 3,44,30,628 0.96
06/02/2015 3,87,489 | Purchase 3,48,18,117 0.97
13/02/2015 13,39,845 | Purchase 3,61,57,962 1.00
20/02/2015 5,50,370 | Purchase 3,67,08,332 1.02
27/02/2015 19,22,820 | Purchase 3,86,31,152 1.07
06/03/2015 15,87,201 | Purchase 4,02,18,353 1.12
13/03/2015 1,14,58,108 | Purchase 5,16,76,461 1.44
20/03/2015 1,94,109 | Purchase 5,18,70,570 1.44
27/03/2015 (42,036)|  Sale 5,18,28,534 1.44
31/03/2015 3,24,555 | Purchase 5,21,53,089 1.45
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Shareholding at the beginning
of the year

Cumulative Shareholding
during the year

(i.e. as on April 1, 2014) Increase/
SI. No.| Name of the Shareholder S— Date Decrease'in Reason S—
No of shares | shares of the shareholding No of shares |shares of the
Company Company

7 Vanguard International 5,24,97,932 1.58 01/04/2014
Growth Fund 16/05/2014 15,24,257 | Purchase 5,40,22,189 1.50
23/05/2014 18,85,497 | Purchase 559,07,686 | 155
13/06/2014 | 108,74,735 | Purchase 6,67,82,421|  1.86
19/09/2014 (23,08,664)|  sale 6,44,73,757 | 179
30/09/2014 (8,94,374)|  sale 63579383 | 177
03/10/2014 (9,50,374)|  sale 6,26,29,009 | 174
10/10/2014 (8,98,592))  sale 617,30,417 | 172
19/12/2014 (10,85,175))  sale 6,06,45242 [ 169
31/03/2015 6,06,45,242 1.69

8 Vanguard Emerging 1,39,90,172 0.42 01/04/2014
Markets Stock Index Fund, 04/04/2014 87,080 | Purchase 1,40,77,252 | 039
Int::::t?;gfl ‘é::igt‘;"’l:zex 11/04/2014 106,673 | Purchase | 14183,925|  0.39
Fund 18/04/2014 15,239 | Purchase 1,41,99,164 | 039
23/05/2014 39,186 | Purchase 1,42,38350 | 040
11/07/2014 76,195 | Purchase 1,43,14,545 | 040
25/07/2014 87,080 | Purchase 1,44,01,625 | 040
01/08/2014 1,39,328 | Purchase 1,4540,953 | 040
22/08/2014 54,425 | Purchase 14595378 | 041
12/09/2014 60,956 | Purchase 14656334 | 041
26/09/2014 94,19,464 | Purchase 2,40,75,798 | 067
30/09/2014 23,28,861 | Purchase 2,64,04659 | 073
28/11/2014 75,936 | Purchase 2,64,80,595 | 074
05/12/2014 67,800 | Purchase 26548395 | 074
09/01/2015 (1,11,192)[  sale 26437203 073
16/01/2015 (48,816)  Sale 2,63,88387 | 073
23/01/2015 (46,104)|  Sale 26342283 073
06/02/2015 (13,560)  Sale 2,63,28723| 073
13/02/2015 (54,240)  sale 2,62,74,483 | 073
31/03/2015 (40,680)|  sale 2,62,33,803 0.73

9 National Westminster 3,33,80,745 1.01 01/04/2014
Bank Plc As Depositary Of 09/05/2014 19,36,850 | Purchase 3,53,17,595 |  0.98
L:;'::;t::iﬂz:;:z; 4 16/05/2014 29,02,278 | Purchase |  3,82,19,873 |  1.06
Of First State Investments 30/05/2014 6,50,193 | Purchase 3,88,70,066 1.08
Icve 02/06/2014 6,34,739 | Purchase 3,95,04,805 |  1.10
03/06/2014 17,291 | Purchase 3,9522,09 |  1.10
13/06/2014 63,61,063 | Purchase 4,58,83,159 | 1.8
20/06/2014 16,10,913 | Purchase 47494072 | 132
30/06/2014 12,00,002 | Purchase 4,86,94,074 | 135
04/07/2014 34,71,694 | Purchase 521,65768 | 145
11/07/2014 | 109,87,693 | Purchase 6,31,53,461 | 176
18/07/2014 87,70,461 | Purchase 7,19,23922 |  2.00
08/08/2014 (1,49,371)[  sale 7,7,74,551 | 1.9
15/08/2014 (8,65,032))  sale 7,09,09519 [ 197
22/08/2014 (37,82,941)[  sale 6,71,26578 |  1.87
05/09/2014 | (1,3878,581)  Sale 532,47,997 | 148
12/09/2014 (28,42,047))  sale 5,04,05950 | 1.0
19/09/2014 (74,11,997))  sale 42993953 | 1.9
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Shareholding at the beginning
of the year

Cumulative Shareholding
during the year

(i.e. as on April 1, 2014) Increase/
Sl. No.| Name of the Shareholder Date Decrease in Reason
% of total shareholding % of total
No of shares |shares of the No of shares |shares of the
Company Company

26/09/2014 (1,81,321))  Sale 4,28,12,632 119
28/11/2014 3,87,827 | Purchase 4,32,00,459 120
31/12/2014 26,76,556 | Purchase 4,58,77,015 127
02/01/2015 17,67,723 | Purchase 4,76,44,738 132
09/01/2015 22,53,153 | Purchase 4,98,97,891 139
16/01/2015 80,72,630 | Purchase 5,79,70,521 161
23/01/2015 77,79,250 | Purchase 6,57,49,771 1.83
27/02/2015 | 11075419 | Purchase 7,68,25,190 2.14
06/03/2015 2,77,053 | Purchase 7,71,02,243 2.14
20/03/2015 | (2.26,90,138)|  Sale 5,44,12,105 151
31/03/2015 5,44,12,105 1.51

10 National Westminster 8,67,34,095 2.61 01/04/2014
Bank Plc As Depositary Of 23/05/2014 (37,26,516)]  sale 8,30,07,579 2.31
F';::::::: E::::::;:'frg 30/05/2014 | (1,08,84,824)  Sale 7,21,22,755 2.00
Sub Fund Of First State 02/06/2014 (27,64,853)|  Sale 6,93,57,902 1.93
Investments | 03/06/2014 (15,46,027) Sale 6,78,11,875 1.88
04/06/2014 (35,128) Sale 6,77,76,747 1.88
05/06/2014 (9,51,290) Sale 6,68,25,457 1.86
06/06/2014 (18,61,244) Sale 6,49,64,213 1.81
09/06/2014 (33,88,352) Sale 6,15,75,861 1.71
13/06/2014 (33,30,036) Sale 5,82,45,825 1.62
31/10/2014 (10,64,387) Sale 5,71,81,438 1.59
07/11/2014 (39,52,152) Sale 5,32,29,286 1.48
20/03/2015 (90,57,246) Sale 4,41,72,040 1.23
31/03/2015 4,41,72,040 1.23

11 | Europacific Growth Fund® - - 01/04/2014
05/09/2014 61,65,992 | Purchase 61,65,992 0.19
12/09/2014 1,89,99,008 | Purchase 2,51,65,000 0.70
12/12/2014 13,30,000 | Purchase 2,64,95,000 0.74
13/03/2015 6,35,878 | Purchase 2,71,30,878 0.75
20/03/2015 3,24,14,950 | Purchase 5,95,45,828 1.65
27/03/2015 30,39,596 | Purchase 6,25,85,424 1.74
31/03/2015 81,587 | Purchase 6,26,67,011 1.74

12 Copthall Mauritius 2,12,34,345 0.64 01/04/2014
Investment Limited® 04/04/2014 86,669 | Purchase 2,13,21,014 0.59
11/04/2014 1,58,448 | Purchase 2,14,79,462 0.60
18/04/2014 41,851 | Purchase 2,15,21,313 0.60
25/04/2014 4,000 | Purchase 2,15,25,313 0.60
02/05/2014 (65,446) Sale 2,14,59,867 0.60
09/05/2014 (49,979) Sale 2,14,09,888 0.59
16/05/2014 1,84,897 | Purchase 2,15,94,785 0.60
23/05/2014 2,12,088 | Purchase 2,18,06,873 0.61
30/05/2014 16,96,000 | Purchase 2,35,02,873 0.65
02/06/2014 (17,62,751) Sale 2,17,40,122 0.60
03/06/2014 3,48,790 | Purchase 2,20,88,912 0.61
09/06/2014 40,821 | Purchase 2,21,29,733 0.61
13/06/2014 39,90,078 | Purchase 2,61,19,811 0.73
20/06/2014 3,76,004 | Purchase 2,64,95,815 0.74
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Shareholding at the beginning
of the year

Cumulative Shareholding
during the year

(i.e. as on April 1, 2014) Increase/
SI. No.| Name of the Shareholder S— Date Decrease'in Reason S—
No of shares |shares of the S No of shares |shares of the
Company Company
30/06/2014 1,74,815 | Purchase 2,66,70,630 0.74
04/07/2014 (41,856) Sale 2,66,28,774 0.74
11/07/2014 (2,80,759) Sale 2,63,48,015 0.73
25/07/2014 (86,000) Sale 2,62,62,015 0.73
01/08/2014 (12,62,000) Sale 2,50,00,015 0.69
08/08/2014 (10,17,809) Sale 2,39,82,206 0.67
15/08/2014 (74,946) Sale 2,39,07,260 0.66
22/08/2014 (5,41,124) Sale 2,33,66,136 0.65
29/08/2014 30,596 | Purchase 2,33,96,732 0.65
05/09/2014 (5,13,311) Sale 2,28,83,421 0.64
12/09/2014 (4,99,179) Sale 2,23,84,242 0.62
26/09/2014 (1,33,808) Sale 2,22,50,434 0.62
30/09/2014 3,78,000 | Purchase 2,26,28,434 0.63
03/10/2014 (1,58,184) Sale 2,24,70,250 0.62
10/10/2014 (1,11,532) Sale 2,23,58,718 0.62
24/10/2014 (40,000) Sale 2,23,18,718 0.62
31/10/2014 85,636 | Purchase 2,24,04,354 0.62
07/11/2014 36,906 | Purchase 2,24,41,260 0.62
14/11/2014 (2,26,312) Sale 2,22,14,948 0.62
21/11/2014 44,127 | Purchase 2,22,59,075 0.62
28/11/2014 71,672 | Purchase 2,23,30,747 0.62
05/12/2014 (51,760) Sale 2,22,78,987 0.62
12/12/2014 1,13,452 | Purchase 2,23,92,439 0.62
19/12/2014 8,458 | Purchase 2,24,00,897 0.62
31/12/2014 (1,24,000) Sale 2,22,76,897 0.62
02/01/2015 (90,000) Sale 2,21,86,897 0.62
09/01/2015 (1,56,000) Sale 2,20,30,897 0.61
16/01/2015 (8,44,000) Sale 2,11,86,897 0.59
30/01/2015 1,05,337 | Purchase 2,12,92,234 0.59
06/02/2015 5,21,220 | Purchase 2,18,13,454 0.61
13/02/2015 (5,32,000) Sale 2,12,81,454 0.59
20/02/2015 (15,55,568) Sale 1,97,25,886 0.55
27/02/2015 (15,70,284) Sale 1,81,55,602 0.50
06/03/2015 (4,20,130) Sale 1,77,35,472 0.49
13/03/2015 (14,31,413) Sale 1,63,04,059 0.45
20/03/2015 11,60,031 | Purchase 1,74,64,090 0.49
27/03/2015 2,00,085 | Purchase 1,76,64,175 0.49
31/03/2015 50,95,578 | Purchase 2,27,59,753 0.63
13 Parvest Equity India® 15,25,000 0.05 01/04/2014
13/06/2014 40,71,207 | Purchase 55,96,207 0.16
20/06/2014 5,00,000 | Purchase 60,96,207 0.17
25/07/2014 9,03,793 | Purchase 70,00,000 0.19
01/08/2014 10,00,000 | Purchase 80,00,000 0.22
05/09/2014 (10,00,000) Sale 70,00,000 0.19
12/09/2014 19,61,269 | Purchase 89,61,269 0.25
30/09/2014 6,40,000 | Purchase 96,01,269 0.27
24/10/2014 24,12,000 | Purchase 1,20,13,269 0.33
31/10/2014 11,86,731 | Purchase 1,32,00,000 0.37
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Shareholding at the beginning
of the year

Cumulative Shareholding
during the year

(i.e. as on April 1, 2014) Increase/
Sl. No.| Name of the Shareholder Date Decrease in Reason
% of total shareholding % of total
No of shares |shares of the No of shares |shares of the

Company Company
07/11/2014 12,50,000 | Purchase 1,44,50,000 0.40
14/11/2014 5,00,000 | Purchase 1,49,50,000 0.42
12/12/2014 7,50,000 | Purchase 1,57,00,000 0.44
09/01/2015 7,00,000 | Purchase 1,64,00,000 0.46
30/01/2015 7,50,000 | Purchase 1,71,50,000 0.48
27/02/2015 25,40,000 | Purchase 1,96,90,000 0.55
06/03/2015 1,10,000 | Purchase 1,98,00,000 0.55
13/03/2015 41,99,500 | Purchase 2,39,99,500 0.67
20/03/2015 8,00,500 | Purchase 2,48,00,000 0.69
27/03/2015 22,00,000 | Purchase 2,70,00,000 0.75
31/03/2015 22,00,000 | Purchase 2,92,00,000 0.81

Notes:

@ Not there in the list of top 10 shareholders as on March 31, 2015. Same has been reflected above as the respective shareholder was one of the top 10

shareholder as on April 1, 2014.

s Not there in the list of top 10 shareholders as on April 1, 2014. Same has been reflected above as the respective shareholder was one of the top 10

shareholder as on March 31, 2015.

# Shares allotted pursuant to the Preferential Issue made by the Company under Chapter VIl of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2009
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